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Puesto

AYUNTAMIENTO CONSTITUCIONAL

DEPENDENCIA ADMINISTRACION

ANALISIS DE NOMINA

Nombre Completo

ENCARGADO (A) DEL MUSEO ANDRADE VENEGAS JESUS

CAJERO (A)
BIBLIOTECARIO (A)
CAJERO (A)
BIBLIOTECARIO (A)
JUBILADO 70%

CAJERO (A)

CAJERO (A)
BIBLIOTECARIO (A)
JUBILADO 85%

PENSION VIUDEZ 100%
CAJERO (A)

PENSION VIUDEZ 100%
BIBLIOTECARIO (A)
CAJERO (A)

PENSION VIUDEZ 50%
CAJERO (A)

ENCARGADO (A) DEL MUSEO
CAJERO (A)

ENCARGADO (A) DEL MUSEO
JEFA A

INTENDENTE
BIBLIOTECARIO (A)
JUBILADO 95%
BIBLIOTECARIO (A)
PENSION VIUDEZ 95%
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
PENSION VIUDEZ 60%
PENSION VIUDEZ 100%
CAJERO (A)

PENSIONADO (A)
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BENAVIDES RAMOS DORA BELINDA

BENAVIDES RODRIGUEZ J. JESUS
CARBAJAL DELGADO IRMA
CERVANTES CAZARES ANTONIO
CONTRERAS JIMENEZ MANUEL
DELGADO FRANCO MARIBEL
DELGADO FRANCO MARISOL
GALVAN CASTELLANOS ENRIQUE
GALVAN CASTELLANOS RAFAEL
GUTIERREZ ALVARADO DORA LILIA.
LARIOS NAVARRO ROSA EVELIA
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ ANTONIA
MEJIA NAVARRO RUBEN

MEJIA NAVARRO SILVIA

MENDEZ BENITEZ MA. DOLORES
MEZA RAMIREZ MARIA LUISA
MONTES DIAZ OLGA LIDIA
OLAGUE CARRASCO SILVIA
OROZCO HERNANDEZ ALFREDO
PADILLA SANDOVAL ELIDA
PLONEDA OROZCO MARIA

REYES MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS
RINCON RAMOS ABEL

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ EMILIO
SANCHEZ CASTELLANOS AMELIA
SANTANA COBIAN MARIA LIVIER
TOPETE CARBAJAL. MA. MERCEDES
URISTA GONZALEZ GENOVEVA
VARGAS GARCIA BERTHA ALICIA
VENEGAS BARAJAS MA GUADALUPE

Percepciones

17,270.65
17,893.00
16,307.29
17,893.00
16,459.54
12,271.27
17,893.00
17,893.00
16,307.29
13,136.17
11,790.62
17,893.00
11,199.24
16,307.29
18,513.56

4,584.61
17,893.00
16,750.42
17,893.00
17,270.64
20,157.40
15,603.85
16,307.29
14,645.55
16,459.54

9,781.10
18,216.58

6,175.93
11,199.24
17,893.00

9,544.10

Neto

17,270.65
16,107.51
13,761.94
15,172.32
16,459.54
12,271.27
16,107.51
17,288.40
14,639.33
13,136.17
11,790.62
12,592.10
11,199.24
16,307.29

8,805.00

4,584.61
17,893.00
16,750.42
17,893.00
17,270.64
20,157.40
14,047.01
11,232.63
14,645.55
14,229.76

9,781.10
15,916.52

6,175.93
11,199.24
17,893.00

9,544.10
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